Wabo®SafetyFlex
(U.S. Patent #6.751.918)
Safety Cover for Expansion Joint Openings
DESCRIPTION:
Wabo®SafetyFlex is a hinged, ADA Compliant rubber
encapsulated, steel cover system that is ideal for
pedestrian walkways and slow speed vehicular traffic
areas. The design of the system reduces potential

Expansion Joint System
(WaboInverSeal Illustrated)
Movement Table
Model
Number
Joint Opening "A" System
Width
"B" Min.
Max.
(Pedestrian)
Max.
(Vehicular)
Total
inches mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches mm
SFP-600 0.0 0 6.0 152 6.0 152 6.0 152 12.0 305
SFP-1000 0.0 0 10.0 254 6.0 152 10.0 254 18.0 457
SFP-1200 0.0 0 12.0 305 12.0 305 12.0 305 17.5 445
SFP-1800 0.0 0 18.0 457 18.0 457 18.0 457 23.5 597
SFP-2400 0.0 0 24.0 610 24.0 610 24.0 610 29.8 756
SFP-3100 0.0 0 31.0 787 31.0 787 31.0 787 36.8 933
Note: Minimum and maximum joint openings based on use of WaboSafetyFlex in pedestrian application only.  See
design information for maximum joint openings under vehicular traffic conditions.  Underlying expansion joint system may
also limited the movement range.
Physical Properties: